A
B
C
D
E
F
G
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Part No.: CPS-ADU-240100-R
Description: Power Supply
Rev. Description Date Approved Drawing Name Date
Approved Howard 10/08/13
Checked Lizzy 10/08/13
Drawn Tina 10/08/13
0.0 ± 0.35      0.00 ± 0.20     Angles ± 3’
                 UNIT:  mm
Central Components Manufacturing
440 Lincoln Blvd., Middlesex, New Jersey 08846
Phone 732 469-5720     888 288-5152     Fax 732 469-1919
RoHS compliant
SPECIFICATIONS
Vin :  120V 60Hz
Vout :  24VAC, 1A
AC socket : US type
DC plug :  5.5x2.1x11mm
Cable:  UL2468 22AWGx2C, 6’ long
Safety:  UL1310/CUL